Dayuan

DAYUAN DIATOMITE COMPANY
ADD:HUASHAN INDUSTRIAL PARK OF LIJIANG

: 0439 5261777 Fax: 0439 5261888

TexHu4YecKu macnopr
Dayuan® DP20A

dusznyeckue CBONMCTBA:

IIBer:

Crpykrypa:

Marepuain:

Crpykrypa:
[Iponumnaemocts, Darcy
IInoTHOCTH, g/CM®

+150 Mesh (%)

pH:

VY nensHBIH Bec, g/lcm’

XUMHYECKHN coCTaB, %

[Torepu npu npokaaMBaHUN
SiO;

Al1,03

Feo03

TiO;

CaOo

MgO

Na,O+K->0

JKenToBaTo-6exenbii
ITopomok
JnaToMHuTOBAS 3EMIIS
O00XEeHHBIN

0.21 (xuraitcxnii METOJl TECTUPOBAHHUS )

0.37
0.6

7.02
2.15

0.20

90.34

2.97
1.55
0.07
0.33
0.27
2.30




	Физические свойства：
	Химический состав, %

